3:00

3:30

4:00

5:00

5:45

6:00

6:30

7:30

8:00

9:00

9:30

Kacie and Billy wedding day timeline
May 31,2014

Detail photos of bride’s getting ready items

Get Kacie in dress

Girls prewedding formals (bouquets need to be delivered for photos)

Boys prewedding formals (boutonnieres need to be on)

pics of reception details and ceremony setup — wedding party tucked away
Ceremony

Family, wedding party, couple photos

Reception starts

Introductions

First dance

Dinner

Toasts
Cake cutting

Open dancing

10:55 Private Last dance — (country strong give in to me)

11:00 Exit (bubbles)

Girl’s getting ready address:
Ceremony venue address:
Reception venue address:



Kacie and Billy wedding shot list
May 31,2014

Girls prewedding:
Bride alone

Bride with each bm (5)
Bride with all the bm’s
Bride with mom and dad
Bride with mom

Bride with dad

Boys prewedding:

Groom alone

Groom with each groomsmen
Groom with all Groomsmen
Groom with mom

Groom with dad

Groom with mom and dad

Ceremony:
Chair with pictures

Postwedding formals:

Couple with bride’s family: grandparents, mom, dad, sister
Couple with brides parents

Couple with groom’s family: grandmother, grandfather, mom, dad
Couple with groom’s parents

Couple with wedding party

Couple at river house

Reception:
Bride with her friends from high school

List of vendors for sneak peeks and blog: (please include name, insta @ name,
website etc)
Ceremony Location -
Reception Location -
Florist —
Catering —
Videographer —
Photography —
DJ -
Officiate —
Cake —
Dress -



Veil -

Groom’s suit -
Bridesmaids dresses -
Groomsmen suits -
Invitation -
Jewelry -

Shoes -

Makeup -

Hair -

Caterer -

Rentals -
Anything else?

Contact Info:
Brides cell:
Groom’s cell:
MOH cell:
BM cell:



