Kacie and Billy wedding day timeline May 31, 2014

3:00	Detail photos of bride's getting ready items
3:30	Get Kacie in dress
4:00	Girls prewedding formals (bouquets need to be delivered for photos)
5:00	Boys prewedding formals (boutonnieres need to be on)
5:45	pics of reception details and ceremony setup – wedding party tucked away
6:00	Ceremony
6:30	Family, wedding party, couple photos
7:30	Reception starts Introductions First dance
8:00	Dinner
9:00	Toasts Cake cutting
9:30	Open dancing
10:55	Private Last dance – (country strong give in to me)
11:00	Exit (bubbles)
Girl's getting ready address: Ceremony venue address:	
Reception venue address:	

Kacie and Billy wedding shot list May 31, 2014

Girls prewedding:

Bride alone Bride with each bm (5) Bride with all the bm's Bride with mom and dad Bride with mom

Bride with mon

Bride with dad

Boys prewedding:

Groom alone
Groom with each groomsmen
Groom with all Groomsmen
Groom with mom
Groom with dad

Groom with mom and dad

Ceremony:

Chair with pictures

Postwedding formals:

Couple with bride's family: grandparents, mom, dad, sister

Couple with brides parents

Couple with groom's family: grandmother, grandfather, mom, dad

Couple with groom's parents Couple with wedding party Couple at river house

Reception:

Bride with her friends from high school

List of vendors for sneak peeks and blog: (please include name, insta @ name, website etc)

Ceremony Location - Reception Location -

Florist -

Catering -

Videographer -

Photography -

DJ –

Officiate -

Cake -

Dress -

Veil -
Groom's suit -
Bridesmaids dresses -
Groomsmen suits -
Invitation -
Jewelry -
Shoes -
Makeup -
Hair -

Hair - Caterer -

Rentals -

Anything else?

Contact Info:

Brides cell: Groom's cell: MOH cell: BM cell: